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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

For slotted nuts.

Technical Attributes.

Size

Clamping width mm (w)
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Adjustable hook spanners

12910

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Adjustable hook spanners Spanner size nullmm

o for slotted nuts as per DIN 1810
e adjustable

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

44010001
4018754029679
12910 20-42mm

177
41

193

49

28

0.264796 dm3
44010001

0,450

0,000

0,005
4018754029679
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

nicht ear-pflichtig
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Customs tariff no. 82041200

Packing standard 5
Weight 90¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
44010001 12910 20-42mm Adjustable hook spanners Spanner size nullmm 4018754029679
44010002 12910 45-90mm Adjustable hook spanners Spanner size nullmm 4018754029686

44010003 12910 95-165mm Adjustable hook spanners Spanner size nullmm 4018754029693

GTIN-Code.

47018754 029679H
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